
Balharshah - Pune Special/01480X - Exp - CR 
BPQ/Balharshah to PUNE/Pune Junction 

22h 45m - 1170 km - 21 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BPQ Balharshah 18:15 0 1 0 51 346 CR
2 CD Chandrapur 18:31 18:32 1m 0 1 14 67 362 CR
3 HGT Hinganghat 19:49 19:50 1m 0 1 99 48 229 CR
4 WR Wardha Junction 20:32 20:35 3m 0 1 133 55 247 CR
5 DMN Dhamangaon 21:29 21:30 1m 0 1 182 44 300 CR
6 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
22:32 22:35 3m 0 1 228 82 301 CR

7 AK Akola Junction 23:33 23:35 2m 0 1 307 64 598 CR
8 SEG Shegaon 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 344 73 276 CR
9 MKU Malkapur 00:55 00:57 2m 0 2 396 44 248 CR
10 BSL Bhusaval Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 0 2 446 29 205 CR
11 JL Jalgaon Junction 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 470 56 209 CR
12 DXG Dharangaon 03:34 03:36 2m 0 2 500 62 216 WR
13 AN Amalner 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 525 58 186 WR
14 NDB Nandurbar 05:40 05:45 5m 0 2 620 52 203 WR
15 CHM Chalthan 08:32 08:34 2m 0 2 766 23 21 WR
16 BHET Bhestan 09:10 09:12 2m 0 2 780 67 17 WR
17 NVS Navsari 09:30 09:32 2m 0 2 800 74 12 WR
18 VAPI Vapi 10:25 10:27 2m 0 2 865 41 27 WR
19 PLG Palghar 12:26 12:28 2m 0 2 947 56 15 WR
20 BSR Vasai Road 13:10 13:15 5m 7 2 986 53 7 WR
21 KYN Kalyan Junction 14:05 14:08 3m 0 2 1032 54 9 CR
22 LNL Lonavla 15:30 15:33 3m 1 2 1106 44 623 CR
23 PUNE Pune Junction 17:00 0 2 1170 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (14:01)

May 21 2024 (14:01)

1

1


